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SPECIFICATIONS:
1. MATERIALS: 
     - PLASTIC INSERT & HOUSING: HIGH TEMPERATURE THERMOPLASTIC FLAMMABILITY RATING  
UL94V-0  DSM Stanyl, 30% BLACK 
     - FRONT METAL SHELL: ZINC ALLOY ZAMAK 3, NICKEL PLATE (B TYPE) .
     - CONTACTS: PHOSPHORE BRONZE, 1.27 um GOLD PLATE ON MATING SURFACES, 1.27 um 
NICKEL MIN UNDERPLATE. 3.81 um MIN MATTE TIN ON CONTACT TAILS.
     - LATCH LOCK AND SPRING: SPRING STEEL, NICKEL PLATE.
     - EMI/RFI HOOD: BRASS, TIN PLATE
2. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
    - RATED VOLTAGE: 125 VAC
    - TYPICAL CONTACT RESISTANCE: 20 mOhm
    - INSULATION RESISTANCE: >500 MOhm
    - DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 1000 VAC, 60 SECONDS
    - TRANSMISSION SPECIFICATION/CLASS: COMPLIES WITH CAT6 PER TIA/EIA-568B
    - PoE+ COMPLIES WITH 802.3at Type 2
 
     

23.0
[.906]
MIN

A
m

ph

enol  Australia

2015 / 863 / E

U

RoHS

Co
mpliant

LEFT LED
(REFER TO TABLE OF

PART No FOR
COLOR OPTIONS)

RIGHT LED

19.7
[.776]

24.9
[.980]

28
.5

[1
.1

22
]

19.80
[.780]

19
.8

0
[.7

80
]

12
.5

0
[.4

92
]

3.
5

[.1
38

]



Mouser Electronics
  

Authorized Distributor
 
  

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 
 
 
 Amphenol:   

  RJX8FB6HGRB  RJX8FB6HGYB  RJX8FB6HRGB  RJX8FB6HRRB  RJX8FB6HRYB  RJX8FB6HUUB

https://www.mouser.com/amphenol-tuchel
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RJX8FB6HGRB
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RJX8FB6HGYB
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RJX8FB6HRGB
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RJX8FB6HRRB
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RJX8FB6HRYB
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=RJX8FB6HUUB

